Anchor Packaging Pty Limited
NSW, ACT & QLD Sales and Enquiries: Tel: 02 9697 2499  Fax: 02 9697 2599  Email: salesnsw@anchorpackaging.com.au
VIC, SA, WA & TAS Sales and Enquiries: Tel: 03 9873 0324  Fax: 03 9768 3121  Email: salesvic@anchorpackaging.com.au
Sustainable Packaging that Performs
PULP SOUP CUPS & CLEAR LIDS
PET POKE BOWLS & LIDS
PULP ROUND BOWLS & CLEAR LIDS
PULP OVAL BOWLS & CLEAR LIDS
PULP PLATTERS / TRAYS & CLEAR LIDS
This environmentally friendly collection of compostable
catering and tabletop products combines sustainable
design with exceptional performance, using pulp that
derives from sugar cane fibre, one of the world’s most
abundant annually renewable resources. All products
have passed rigorous requirements, are certified
compostable and make any food application look great.
100% Compostable
Packaging Solutions
AS-PRB16
Anchor Packaging Pty Limited
NSW, ACT & QLD Sales and Enquiries: Tel: 02 9697 2499  Fax: 02 9697 2599  Email: salesnsw@anchorpackaging.com.au
VIC, SA, WA & TAS Sales and Enquiries: Tel: 03 9873 0324  Fax: 03 9768 3121  Email: salesvic@anchorpackaging.com.au
Category
Product
Code
Product
Description
Carton
Quantity
ROUND BOWLS & LIDS
Sleeve
Quantity Material
16oz Pulp Round Bowl 500 125 Pulp
AS-PRB16LID Lid for 16oz Pulp Round
Bowl
500 125 PET
AS-PRB24 24oz Pulp Round Bowl 300 75 Pulp
AS-PRB32 32oz Pulp Round Bowl 300 75 Pulp
AS-PRB48 48oz Pulp Round Bowl 300 75 Pulp
AS-PRBLID Lid for 24oz, 32oz and 48oz
Pulp Round Bowls
300 75 PET
Dimensions
(mm)
60mm (H)
150mm (Dia)
152mm (Dia)
41.6mm (H)
208mm (Dia)
60.77mm (H)
208mm (Dia)
81mm (H)
208mm (Dia)
213mm (Dia)
Material
Pulp
PET
Pulp
Pulp
Pulp
PET
AS-PETPB24
Anchor Packaging Pty Limited
NSW, ACT & QLD Sales and Enquiries: Tel: 02 9697 2499  Fax: 02 9697 2599  Email: salesnsw@anchorpackaging.com.au
VIC, SA, WA & TAS Sales and Enquiries: Tel: 03 9873 0324  Fax: 03 9768 3121  Email: salesvic@anchorpackaging.com.au
Category
Product
Code
Product
Description
Carton
Quantity
POKE BOWLS & LIDS
Sleeve
Quantity Material
24oz Anti Fog PET Clear
Round Bowl - Poke Bowl
300	 50 PET
AS-PETPB32 32oz Anti Fog PET Clear
Round Bowl - Poke Bowl
300 50 PET
AS-PETPBLID Lid for 24/32oz Clear
Round Bowls - Poke Bowls
300 50 PET
AS-POB620 620ml Pulp Oval Bowl 300 50 Pulp
AS-POB770 770ml Pulp Oval Bowl 300 50 Pulp
AS-POBLID Lid for 620ml and 770ml
Pulp Oval Bowls
300 50 PET
OVAL BOWLS & LIDS
Dimensions
(mm)
63mm (H)
190mm (Dia)
74mm (H)
190mm (Dia)
25mm (H)
190mm (Dia)
190 x 145 x 50
(LxWxH)
190 x 145 x 60
(LxWxH)
195 x 150 x 20
(LxWxH)
AS-PT6X6
AS-PSC8
Anchor Packaging Pty Limited
NSW, ACT & QLD Sales and Enquiries: Tel: 02 9697 2499  Fax: 02 9697 2599  Email: salesnsw@anchorpackaging.com.au
VIC, SA, WA & TAS Sales and Enquiries: Tel: 03 9873 0324  Fax: 03 9768 3121  Email: salesvic@anchorpackaging.com.au
SOUP CUPS & LIDS
8oz Pulp Soup Cup 1000 100 Pulp
AS-PSC12 12oz Pulp Soup Cup 1000 100 Pulp
AS-PSC16 16oz Pulp Soup Cup 1000 100 Pulp
AS-PSCLID Lid for 08oz, 12oz and
16oz Pulp Soup Cups
1000 100 PP
Category
Product
Code
Product
Description
Carton
Quantity
Sleeve
Quantity Material
Dimensions
(mm)
55.20mm (H)
126mm (Dia)
69.70mm (H)
126mm (Dia)
87.70mm (H)
126mm (Dia)
8.54mm (H)
132mm (Dia)
AS-PT6X6
Pulp
Pulp
Pulp
PP
Material
AS-PSP10.7
Anchor Packaging Pty Limited
NSW, ACT & QLD Sales and Enquiries: Tel: 02 9697 2499  Fax: 02 9697 2599  Email: salesnsw@anchorpackaging.com.au
VIC, SA, WA & TAS Sales and Enquiries: Tel: 03 9873 0324  Fax: 03 9768 3121  Email: salesvic@anchorpackaging.com.au
PLATTERS & LIDS
10.7” Square
Pulp Platter
50 25 Pulp
AS-PSP10.7LID Lid for 10.7” Square
Pulp Platter 25 25 PET
AS-PSP12 12” Square
Pulp Platter
50 25 Pulp
AS-PSP12LID Lid for 12” Square
Pulp Platter
25 25 PET
AS-PSP16 16” Square
Pulp Platter
50 25 Pulp
AS-PSP16LID Lid for 16” Square
Pulp Platter
25 25 PET
Category
Product
Code
Product
Description
Carton
Quantity
Sleeve
Quantity Material
Dimensions
(mm)
270 x 270 x 27
(LxWxH)
271 x 271 x 74
(LxWxH)
305 x 305 x 27
(LxWxH)
306 x 306 x 74
(LxWxH)
405 x 405 x 29
(LxWxH)
406 x 406 x 90
(LxWxH)
AS-PSP14 14” Square
Pulp Platter
50 25 Pulp
AS-PSP14LID Lid for 14” Square
Pulp Platter
25 25 PET
356 x 356 x 27
(LxWxH)
357 x 357 x 90
(LxWxH)
Accreditations
Anchor Packaging Pty Limited
NSW, ACT & QLD Sales and Enquiries: Tel: 02 9697 2499  Fax: 02 9697 2599  Email: salesnsw@anchorpackaging.com.au
VIC, SA, WA & TAS Sales and Enquiries: Tel: 03 9873 0324  Fax: 03 9768 3121  Email: salesvic@anchorpackaging.com.au
PULP TRAYS & LIDS
AS-PRT20 20oz Pulp Rectangular
Tray 6x9”
300 75 Pulp
AS-PRT30 30oz Pulp Rectangular
Tray 6x9”
300 75 Pulp
AS-PRT36 36oz Pulp Rectangular
Tray 6x9”
300 75 Pulp
AS-PRTLID Lid for Pulp Rectangular
Trays
300 75 PET
Category
Product
Code
Product
Description
Carton
Quantity
Sleeve
Quantity Material
Dimensions
(mm)
230 x160 x 25
(LxWxH)
230 x160 x 44
(LxWxH)
230 x160 x 57
(LxWxH)
230 x160 x 12
(LxWxH)
AS-PT6X8.5LID Lid for 6x8.5” Pulp Tray 300 75 PET
AS-PT6X8.5 6x8.5” Pulp Tray 300 75 Pulp
222 x 165 x 12
(LxWxH)
215 x 158 x 47
(LxWxH)
Anchor Packaging Pty Limited
NSW, ACT & QLD Sales and Enquiries: Tel: 02 9697 2499  Fax: 02 9697 2599  Email: salesnsw@anchorpackaging.com.au
VIC, SA, WA & TAS Sales and Enquiries: Tel: 03 9873 0324  Fax: 03 9768 3121  Email: salesvic@anchorpackaging.com.au
180 DAYS
TO DECOMPOSE 1 PULP CONTAINER
Table of Materials
Accreditations
Pulp
Pulp
Pulp
PET
Material
PET
Pulp